
Good credit—
the key to your new home.
Improve your credit with Lexington Law

Lexington Law has helped over 300,000 clients improve their credit. 

Last year alone we helped delete over 600,000 negative items from 

our clients’ credit reports. Our service has proven so effective that 

participating clients have seen an average of 10 items deleted from 

their credit reports within 90 days. (Individual results may vary.) “My score went way down into 
the 500’s. My wife and I planned 
to buy a house, so with the help 
of Lexington Law my score went 
up in just 8 months to 688!”*

— S., Lexington Law client

“I have seen dramatic improve-
ments in my credit rating. I was 
able to benefit from these 
changes by refinancing my 
home, and received an excellent 
interest rate.”*

— B., Lexington Law client

CREDIT STATUS

Excellent

Mildly Damaged

Damaged

6%

8%

11%

$1200

$1467

$1904

$0

$96,120

$253,440

RATE PAYMENT COST OF CREDIT

Don’t let poor credit keep you from your dreams

We have the tools, services, and experience to help make credit repair 

easy for you. Sign up today for only $39/month $99/set up

Call 1-866-348-8440 or visit www.lexingtonfs.com

*Actual client testimonials.
Individual results may vary.
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Impact of poor credit on a 30-year mortgage of $200,000:
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