

Good credit the key to your new home.

Improve your credit with Lexington Law

Lexington Law has helped over 300,000 clients improve their credit. Last year alone we helped delete over 600,000 negative items from our clients' credit reports. Our service has proven so effective that participating clients have seen an average of 10 items deleted from their credit reports within 90 days. (Individual results may vary.)

Impact of poor credit on a 30-year mortgage of \$200,000:

CREDIT STATUS	RATE	PAYMENT	COST OF CREDIT
Excellent	6%	\$1200	\$0
Mildly Damaged	8%	\$1467	\$96,120
Damaged	11%	\$1904	\$253,440

Don't let poor credit keep you from your dreams

We have the tools, services, and experience to help make credit repair easy for you. Sign up today for only \$39/month \$99/set up

Call 1-866-348-8440 or visit www.lexingtonfs.com

- "I have seen dramatic improvements in my credit rating. I was able to benefit from these changes by refinancing my home, and received an excellent interest rate." *
- B., Lexington Law client

- "My score went way down into the 500's. My wife and I planned to buy a house, so with the help of Lexington Law my score went up in just 8 months to 688!"*
- S., Lexington Law client
- *Actual client testimonials. Individual results may vary.

ID#		